10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

Executive Director
(President/CEQ)

Chief Executive Officer
President And Ceo

Port Attorney
Executive Director

General Counsel

Vice President

Executive Vice President

Vice President

Assistant General Counsel

Senior Director Organization
Performance And Development

Executive Vice President

Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

Vice President, Public
Safety/Chief Of Harbor Police

Senior Director Counsel
Services

Vice President

Chief

Director, Airport Planning

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

Mojave Air and Space Port

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
March Joint Powers Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Office Of The District
Clerk

Administration

Executive Office

Port Attorney's Office
Executive

General Counsel

Airside Operations

Human Resources

Environmental Affairs

Port Attorney's Office

Talent, Culture And
Capabilities

Real Estate

Financial Services
Harbor Police
Department

General Counsel
Financial Management
Police

Airport Planning

Harbor Police
Department

Total Wages

$452,774

$375,339
$299,388

$277,609
$237,479
$229,333

$228,841

$228,315
$223,964

$216,958
$214,354

$208,509
$204,104

$202,382

$201,589

$197,348

$192,340

$190,135

$189,991

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$161,000

$104,821
$34,549

$32,562
$39,576
$65,284

$65,059

$103,393
$57,156

$97,798
$59,343

$110,834
$15,883

$127,328

$62,616

$55,794

$28,517

$56,964

$20,495



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

Vice President, Strategy &
Business Development

Chief Auditor

Director, Marketing And Public
Relations

General Manager

Commander

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Director, Facilities Development

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Sergeant

Assistant Chief Of Harbor
Police

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Director, Aviation And
Community Business

Deputy General Counsel IV
Deputy General Counsel Il

Harbor Police Corporal

Director, Aviation Operations
And Public Safety

Port Auditor
Deputy General Counsel Il

Harbor Police Corporal

Director, General Services And
Procurement

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Marketing and
Communications

Chief Auditor

Vision, Voice And
Engagement

Administration

Police

Harbor Police
Department

Facilities Development

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Business Management

Port Attorney's Office
Port Attorney's Office

Harbor Police
Department

Airside Operations

Port Auditor
Port Attorney's Office

Harbor Police
Department

General Services and
Procurement

$186,166

$184,555

$182,616

$181,942

$178,861

$172,935

$172,355

$172,279

$169,422

$169,240

$167,935

$167,365

$166,201
$164,845
$164,523

$163,056

$162,839
$162,545
$161,985

$161,860

$103,278

$50,960

$51,390

$29,910

$28,995

$99,121

$36,580

$42,983

$18,404

$106,487

$30,478

$48,266

$11,743
$84,000
$69,188

$29,980

$92,676
$21,444
$71,036

$18,271



40.

41.

42.
43.

44,

45.
46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Senior Deputy General
Manager

Senior Attorney

Deputy General Counsel Il

Harbor Police Sergeant

Director, Airport Design And
Construction

Director, Human Resources

Harbor Police Corporal

Principal, Trade Development

Harbor Police Captain

Harbor Police Officer

Harbor Police Sergeant

Director, Ground
Transportation

Director, Training And
Organization Development

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Sergeant

Director, Environmental And
Land Use Management

Director, Facilities Management
Development And Terminal
Operations

Harbor Police Sergeant

General Manager

General Manager

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego County Regional

Airport Authority
San Diego County Regional

Airport Authority
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
Santa Maria Public Airport

District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Administration

General Counsel

Port Attorney's Office

Harbor Police
Department

Airport Design and
Construction

Human Resources

Harbor Police
Department

Maritime

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Ground Transportation

Talent, Culture And
Capabilities
Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Environmental and
Land Use Management

Facilities Management

Harbor Police
Department

Administration

Administration

$161,852

$161,744

$159,638
$159,443

$159,037

$158,873
$157,282

$157,033
$155,238

$154,429

$153,659

$153,361

$152,993

$152,490

$152,081

$152,015

$149,738

$149,457

$149,160

$148,991

$32,695

$51,108

$84,000
$74,267

$50,231

$81,080
$64,759

$16,934
$92,280

$62,431

$77,985

$49,811

$42,860

$15.824

$81,294

$21,730

$46,648

$12,424

$42,497

$43,167



60.
61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.
77.
78.

79.

Maintenance Lead Person

Harbor Police Captain
Harbor Police Corporal
Senior Director, Executive
Office

Lead Electrician

Harbor Police Corporal
Director, Corporate Services
Principal, Special Projects

Police Sergeant

Assistant Director

Harbor Police Sergeant

Deputy Director Of Airport

Commander

Harbor Police Corporal

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Sergeant

Director, Financial Services
Director, Maritime Operations

Director, Human Resources

Harbor Police Sergeant

Mojave Air and Space Port
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

March Joint Powers Authority
San Diego Unified Port District

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

Maintenance

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Executive Office

Facilities Management

Harbor Police
Department

Corporate And
Information
Governance

Real Estate

Police

Executive

Harbor Police
Department

Administration

Police

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Financial Services

Maritime

Talent, Culture And

Capabilities

Harbor Police
Department

$148,959
$148,242

$147,917

$147,446

$146,450

$146,275

$146,121

$145,835

$145,127

$145,022
$144,812

$144,809

$144,514

$144,202

$144,149

$143,975

$143,919
$143,655
$143,090

$143,083

$44,755
$59,279

$22,274

$45,930

$39,701

$73,755

$37,596

$16,833

$47,256

$38,369
$66,311

$22,344

$26,776

$81,834

$12,696

$18,556

$80,730
$74,034
$45,571

$74,025



80.

81.

82.

83.

84.
85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.
92.

93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Director, Environmental Affair

Director, Business Information
And Technology Services

Chief Engineer/Engineering-
Construction

Deputy General Manager -
Planning & Development

Deputy General Counsel IlI

Harbor Police Sergeant

Senior Director, Finance And
Asset Management

Harbor Police Corporal

Maintenance Supervisor

Harbor Police Sergeant

Assistant Director, Engineering-
Construction

Finance Manager

Manager, Engineering-
Construction

Planning Director

Director, Intergovernmental
Affairs

Maintenance Supervisor
Capital Project Manager Il

Maintenance Supervisor

Harbor Police Corporal

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

March Joint Powers Authority
San Diego Unified Port District

March Joint Powers Authority
San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Environmental Affairs

Business Information
and Technology
Services

Engineering-
Construction

Planning &
Development

Port Attorney's Office

Harbor Police
Department

Accounting

Harbor Police
Department

General Services and
Procurement

Harbor Police
Department

Engineering-
Construction
Finance
Engineering-
Construction
Planning

Inter-Governmental
Relations

General Services and
Procurement
Engineering-
Construction

General Services and
Procurement

Harbor Police
Department

$142,453

$141,609

$140,358

$140,262

$139,654
$138,793

$138,777

$138,528

$138,349

$137,726

$137,347

$136,546
$136,336

$135,978
$135,795

$134,341

$134,200

$134,146

$134,088

$23,234

$90,681

$75,128

$17,064

$21,328
$91,910

$49,078

$70,245

$80,815

$84,799

$12,148

$21,461
$61,857

$36,803
$47,279

$75,305

$67,850

$80,262

$76,396



99. Program Manager San Diego County Regional Facilities Development $133,699 $37,702
Airport Authority

100. Harbor Police Officer San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police $133,528 $67,128
Department



