	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director (President/CEO)		San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The District Clerk	\$452,774	\$161,000
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Mojave Air and Space Port	Administration	\$375,339	\$104,821
3.	President And Ceo		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$299,388	\$34,549
4.	Port Attorney		San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$277,609	\$32,562
5.	Executive Director		March Joint Powers Authority	Executive	\$237,479	\$39,576
6.	General Counsel		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$229,333	\$65,284
7.	Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$228,841	\$65,059
8.	Executive Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Human Resources	\$228,315	\$103,393
9.	Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$223,964	\$57,156
10.	Assistant General Counsel		San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$216,958	\$97,798
11.	Senior Director Organization Performance And Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$214,354	\$59,343
12.	Executive Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate	\$208,509	\$110,834
13.	Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer		San Diego Unified Port District	Financial Services	\$204,104	\$15,883
14.	Vice President, Public Safety/Chief Of Harbor Police		San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$202,382	\$127,328
15.	Senior Director Counsel Services		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$201,589	\$62,616
16.	Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$197,348	\$55,794
17.	Chief		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$192,340	\$28,517
18.	Director, Airport Planning		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Planning	\$190,135	\$56,964
19.	Harbor Police Lieutenant		San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$189,991	\$20,495

20.	Vice President, Strategy & Business Development	San Diego Unified Port District	Marketing and Communications	\$186,166	\$103,278
21.	Chief Auditor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Chief Auditor	\$184,555	\$50,960
22.	Director, Marketing And Public Relations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Vision, Voice And Engagement	\$182,616	\$51,390
23.	General Manager	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Administration	\$181,942	\$29,910
24.	Commander	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$178,861	\$28,995
25.	Harbor Police Lieutenant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$172,935	\$99,121
26.	Director, Facilities Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$172,355	\$36,580
27.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$172,279	\$42,983
28.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$169,422	\$18,404
29.	Assistant Chief Of Harbor Police	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$169,240	\$106,487
30.	Harbor Police Lieutenant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$167,935	\$30,478
31.	Director, Aviation And Community Business	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$167,365	\$48,266
32.	Deputy General Counsel IV	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$166,201	\$11,743
33.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$164,845	\$84,000
34.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$164,523	\$69,188
35.	Director, Aviation Operations And Public Safety	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$163,056	\$29,980
36.	Port Auditor	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Auditor	\$162,839	\$92,676
37.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$162,545	\$21,444
38.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$161,985	\$71,036
39.	Director, General Services And Procurement	San Diego Unified Port District	General Services and Procurement	\$161,860	\$18,271

40.	Senior Deputy General Manager	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Administration	\$161,852	\$32,695
41.	Senior Attorney	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$161,744	\$51,108
42.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$159,638	\$84,000
43.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$159,443	\$74,267
44.	Director, Airport Design And Construction	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$159,037	\$50,231
45.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego Unified Port District	Human Resources	\$158,873	\$81,080
46.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$157,282	\$64,759
47.	Principal, Trade Development	San Diego Unified Port District	Maritime	\$157,033	\$16,934
48.	Harbor Police Captain	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$155,238	\$92,280
49.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$154,429	\$62,431
50.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$153,659	\$77,985
51.	Director, Ground Transportation	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Ground Transportation	\$153,361	\$49,811
52.	Director, Training And Organization Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$152,993	\$42,860
53.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$152,490	\$15,824
54.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$152,081	\$81,294
55.	Director, Environmental And Land Use Management	San Diego Unified Port District	Environmental and Land Use Management	\$152,015	\$21,730
56.	Director, Facilities Management Development And Terminal Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$149,738	\$46,648
57.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$149,457	\$12,424
58.	General Manager	Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$149,160	\$42,497
59.	General Manager	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Administration	\$148,991	\$43,167

60.	Maintenance Lead Person	Mojave Air and Space Port	Maintenance	\$148,959	\$44,755
61.	Harbor Police Captain	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$148,242	\$59,279
62.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$147,917	\$22,274
63.	Senior Director, Executive Office	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$147,446	\$45,930
64.	Lead Electrician	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$146,450	\$39,701
65.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$146,275	\$73,755
66.	Director, Corporate Services	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Corporate And Information Governance	\$146,121	\$37,596
67.	Principal, Special Projects	San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate	\$145,835	\$16,833
68.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Police	\$145,127	\$47,256
69.	Assistant Director	March Joint Powers Authority	Executive	\$145,022	\$38,369
70.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$144,812	\$66,311
71.	Deputy Director Of Airport	San Bernardino International Airport Authority	Administration	\$144,809	\$22,344
72.	Commander	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$144,514	\$26,776
73.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$144,202	\$81,834
74.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$144,149	\$12,696
75.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$143,975	\$18,556
76.	Director, Financial Services	San Diego Unified Port District	Financial Services	\$143,919	\$80,730
77.	Director, Maritime Operations	San Diego Unified Port District	Maritime	\$143,655	\$74,034
78.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$143,090	\$45,571
79.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$143,083	\$74,025

80.	Director, Environmental Affair	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$142,453	\$23,234
81.	Director, Business Information And Technology Services	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$141,609	\$90,681
82.	Chief Engineer/Engineering- Construction	San Diego Unified Port District	Engineering- Construction	\$140,358	\$75,128
83.	Deputy General Manager - Planning & Development	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Planning & Development	\$140,262	\$17,064
84.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Port Attorney's Office	\$139,654	\$21,328
85.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$138,793	\$91,910
86.	Senior Director, Finance And Asset Management	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Accounting	\$138,777	\$49,078
87.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$138,528	\$70,245
88.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego Unified Port District	General Services and Procurement	\$138,349	\$80,815
89.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$137,726	\$84,799
90.	Assistant Director, Engineering- Construction	San Diego Unified Port District	Engineering- Construction	\$137,347	\$12,148
91.	Finance Manager	March Joint Powers Authority	Finance	\$136,546	\$21,461
92.	Manager, Engineering- Construction	San Diego Unified Port District	Engineering- Construction	\$136,336	\$61,857
93.	Planning Director	March Joint Powers Authority	Planning	\$135,978	\$36,803
94.	Director, Intergovernmental Affairs	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$135,795	\$47,279
95.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego Unified Port District	General Services and Procurement	\$134,341	\$75,305
96.	Capital Project Manager II	San Diego Unified Port District	Engineering- Construction	\$134,200	\$67,850
97.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego Unified Port District	General Services and Procurement	\$134,146	\$80,262
98.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$134,088	\$76,396

99.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$133,699	\$37,702
100.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$133,528	\$67,128